
                                    Harlem CC Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       September 5, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 2.92 Mile Run **** 
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1      8158 Skyler Yunk              12 North Boone               16:37.2  5:42 
      2      7991 Jacob Oury               11 Hampshire                 16:46.3  5:45 
      3      7989 William Matushek         11 Hampshire                 16:56.1  5:48 
      4    1 8099 Sammy Iverson            12 Niles West                17:01.7  5:50 
      5    2 8104 Atul Krishna             12 Niles West                17:13.2  5:54 
      6    3 8020 Kade Miller              12 Harlem                    17:16.8  5:56 
      7    4 8131 Frankie Santa            11 Niles West                17:19.9  5:57 
      8    5 7916 Cristian Gonzalez        11 Boylan                    17:22.4  5:57 
      9    6 8012 Jacob Bonebright         12 Harlem                    17:27.4  5:59 
     10    7 8139 Sebastian Villegas       11 Niles West                17:41.3  6:04 
     11    8 8132 Eric Scott               12 Niles West                17:56.4  6:09 
     12    9 8019 Scott Kirker             12 Harlem                    17:59.7  6:10 
     13      7959 Nate Skarlupka           12 Freeport                  18:06.0  6:12 
     14   10 7918 Rocky Hickey             12 Boylan                    18:15.5  6:16 
     15      8149 Jacob Blouin             12 North Boone               18:20.7  6:17 
     16   11 8095 Abdallah Hashlamoun      11 Niles West                18:24.6  6:19 
     17   12 8014 Jake Elmer               11 Harlem                    18:26.8  6:20 
     18   13 8127 Emanuel Rivera           11 Niles West                18:28.6  6:20 
     19   14 8016 Grant Hume               12 Harlem                    18:44.0  6:25 
     20      7964 Sam Wilks                11 Freeport                  18:48.2  6:27 
     21      8119 Muzammil Muztar          11 Niles West                18:48.7  6:27 
     22      8103 Alan Kotlyar             12 Niles West                19:00.3  6:31 
     23   15 7913 Isaac Delarosa           11 Boylan                    19:19.7  6:38 
     24      8091 Niko Dominguez           11 Niles West                19:23.0  6:39 
     25   16 7922 Jaret Lundberg           12 Boylan                    19:25.5  6:40 
     26   17 7931 Patrick Rosenberg        12 Boylan                    19:36.5  6:43 
     27   18 7917 Noah Hedin               11 Boylan                    19:41.4  6:45 
     28      8084 Chester Beck             11 Niles West                19:42.3  6:45 
     29   19 7933 Isaac Spanier            12 Boylan                    19:52.0  6:49 
     30      8153 Thomas Lee               12 North Boone               19:58.1  6:51 
     31      7910 Matt Baudhuin            12 Boylan                    20:01.6  6:52 
     32      7912 Carter Beaves-Lewis      12 Boylan                    20:12.7  6:56 
     33      7920 Jacob Horning            12 Boylan                    20:22.1  6:59 
     34      8140 Akash Vincent            12 Niles West                20:38.4  7:05 
     35      7990 Sheldon McKittrick       11 Hampshire                 20:40.3  7:05 
     36      8087 Robert Bulai             12 Niles West                20:49.5  7:08 
     37      7909 Brian Battel             11 Boylan                    20:52.1  7:09 
     38      8130 David Sahakian           11 Niles West                20:58.1  7:11 
     39      8123 Nathan Park              11 Niles West                21:16.4  7:18 
     40      7987 Bailey Irps              12 Hampshire                 21:21.9  7:19 
     41      8133 Josh Sirbu               11 Niles West                21:30.3  7:22 
     42   20 8027 Chandlor Ralston         11 Harlem                    21:35.4  7:24 
     43      8117 Isaac Moldofsky          12 Niles West                21:48.1  7:28 
     44      8141 Michael Yim              12 Niles West                21:58.3  7:32 
     45   21 8023 Gannon Novak             11 Harlem                    22:07.8  7:35 
     46      8126 Phil Rapoport            11 Niles West                22:14.7  7:38 
     47      8105 Jaden Lee                12 Niles West                22:22.3  7:40 
     48      8155 Danny Tenorio            12 North Boone               22:23.3  7:41 
     49      8125 Daniel Puzan             12 Niles West                22:47.5  7:49 
     50      8037 Grant Nagel              11 Keith School              22:54.0  7:51 
     51      8086 Rishi Bhingradia         12 Niles West                22:58.6  7:53 
     52      7928 Alex Nestel              12 Boylan                    23:40.2  8:07 
     53      7908 Josh Badgley             12 Boylan                    24:11.1  8:17 
     54      8022 Aiden Moran              11 Harlem                    25:46.5  8:50 
     55      8109 Jayson Malasig           11 Niles West                26:55.0  9:14 
     56      7934 Ben Stjohn               12 Boylan                    27:14.5  9:20 
     57      8129 Barry Ruderman           12 Niles West                27:23.5  9:23 
     58      8094 Bryce Hamamoto           12 Niles West                28:58.4  9:56 
     59      8101 Anwar Khan               10 Niles West                35:44.9 12:15 



        
                                    Harlem CC Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  Niles West                            (17:26.5  87:12.5 0:54.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Sammy Iverson             12 17:01.7
  2      2  Atul Krishna              12 17:13.2
  3      4  Frankie Santa             11 17:19.9
  4      7  Sebastian Villegas        11 17:41.3
  5      8  Eric Scott                12 17:56.4
  6   ( 11) Abdallah Hashlamoun       11 18:24.6
  7   ( 13) Emanuel Rivera            11 18:28.6
  
  2.    44  Harlem                                (17:59.0  89:54.7 1:27.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Kade Miller               12 17:16.8
  2      6  Jacob Bonebright          12 17:27.4
  3      9  Scott Kirker              12 17:59.7
  4     12  Jake Elmer                11 18:26.8
  5     14  Grant Hume                12 18:44.0
  6   ( 20) Chandlor Ralston          11 21:35.4
  7   ( 21) Gannon Novak              11 22:07.8
  
  3.    63  Boylan                                (18:48.0  93:59.6 2:14.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Cristian Gonzalez         11 17:22.4
  2     10  Rocky Hickey              12 18:15.5
  3     15  Isaac Delarosa            11 19:19.7
  4     16  Jaret Lundberg            12 19:25.5
  5     17  Patrick Rosenberg         12 19:36.5
  6   ( 18) Noah Hedin                11 19:41.4
  7   ( 19) Isaac Spanier             12 19:52.0
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                            **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8018 Brady Johnson            10 Harlem                    14:26.4  5:47 
      2    2 7982 Kyle Blake               10 Hampshire                 14:51.0  5:57 
      3    3 7995 Elijah Stuart            10 Hampshire                 14:59.6  6:00 
      4    4 7997 Angel Yescas             10 Hampshire                 15:00.3  6:01 
      5    5 8096 Partick Holbrook         10 Niles West                15:15.7  6:07 
      6    6 8082 Sam Aljupoor             10 Niles West                15:22.0  6:09 
      7    7 7984 Tommy Croissant          09 Hampshire                 15:30.2  6:13 
      8      8156 Blake Walters            10 North Boone               15:37.5  6:15 
      9    8 8015 Mike Gille               10 Harlem                    15:47.3  6:19 
     10    9 8017 Joab Irwin               10 Harlem                    15:53.8  6:22 
     11   10 7915 Pablo Gomez              10 Boylan                    16:03.6  6:26 
     12   11 8102 Nauman Khan              10 Niles West                16:08.5  6:28 
     13   12 8097 Chris Holly              09 Niles West                16:11.3  6:29 
     14   13 7923 Matthew Lynch            09 Boylan                    16:17.9  6:32 
     15   14 7980 Santiago Arreola         10 Hampshire                 16:29.9  6:36 
     16   15 7983 Reid Coyle               10 Hampshire                 16:32.1  6:37 
     17   16 7986 Lenny Garcia             10 Hampshire                 16:35.2  6:39 
     18      7996 Alex Surprise            09 Hampshire                 16:37.1  6:39 
     19   17 8110 Neo Marin                09 Niles West                16:37.5  6:39 
     20   18 7960 Tate Slaght              09 Freeport                  16:43.0  6:42 
     21   19 7927 Seamus McNamara          10 Boylan                    17:05.6  6:51 
     22   20 7954 Hunter Deal              10 Freeport                  17:08.3  6:52 
     23   21 7957 Jacob Priewe             10 Freeport                  17:09.1  6:52 
     24   22 7914 Kyle Gomel               09 Boylan                    17:12.6  6:54 
     25   23 7932 Mason Seibert            09 Boylan                    17:13.9  6:54 
     26   24 7952 Erik Alber               09 Freeport                  17:17.7  6:56 
     27   25 7963 Tj Whitmer               10 Freeport                  17:45.9  7:07 
     28   26 8025 Shane Paladino           10 Harlem                    17:49.3  7:08 
     29   27 8128 Lucas Rochester          09 Niles West                17:55.6  7:11 
     30      7988 Teddy Lyon               09 Hampshire                 17:55.8  7:11 
     31   28 7962 Noah Watson              10 Freeport                  18:00.1  7:13 
     32   29 7929 Brendan O'Boyle          10 Boylan                    18:00.9  7:13 
     33      8150 Ardian Contreras         10 North Boone               18:01.4  7:13 
     34   30 7926 Hayden McGirk            10 Boylan                    18:03.0  7:14 
     35   31 7958 Andrew Simmons           09 Freeport                  18:08.1  7:16 
     36      8152 Ethan Kloster            10 North Boone               18:22.7  7:22 
     37      7994 Blake Snider             09 Hampshire                 18:25.2  7:23 
     38      7924 Bradley Mace             09 Boylan                    18:25.4  7:23 
     39   32 8136 Michael Tulsky           09 Niles West                18:28.1  7:24 
     40      8113 Anthony Maya             10 Niles West                18:29.7  7:24 
     41   33 8026 David Perian             10 Harlem                    18:40.7  7:29 
     42      7930 Santiago Ongtengco       09 Boylan                    18:44.7  7:30 
     43      7911 Alex Bauling             09 Boylan                    18:46.0  7:31 
     44      8122 Luke Paculba             10 Niles West                18:47.2  7:31 
     45      8116 Ethan Moldofsky          10 Niles West                18:58.3  7:36 
     46      8100 Jaison Jacob             10 Niles West                18:59.2  7:36 
     47      8088 Ali Chaudhry             09 Niles West                19:00.0  7:36 
     48   34 8024 Travis Oesterriech       10 Harlem                    19:03.3  7:38 
     49      7921 Matthew Horning          10 Boylan                    19:11.6  7:41 
     50      7956 Matt Pehl                09 Freeport                  19:23.2  7:46 
     51      8098 Joseph Iovescu           10 Niles West                19:38.0  7:52 
     52      7992 Brian Paciorkowski       11 Hampshire                 19:41.5  7:53 
     53      8120 Chris Nones              10 Niles West                19:46.4  7:55 
     54      8135 Timothey Trimas          10 Niles West                19:48.8  7:56 
     55      7919 Nathan Hills             10 Boylan                    19:59.7  8:00 
     56      8154 Michael Marchetti        10 North Boone               20:16.0  8:07 
     57      7935 Samuel Theisen           10 Boylan                    20:31.2  8:13 
     58      7961 Josh Warner              09 Freeport                  21:19.6  8:32 
     59      8093 Colin Gillespie          09 Niles West                21:42.8  8:42 
     60      8114 Haris Mian               09 Niles West                22:24.3  8:58 
     61      8115 Omar Mian                09 Niles West                22:24.8  8:58 
     62      8036 Jacob Emrich-Muise       10 Keith School              22:57.6  9:12 
     63   35 8029 Caleb Skulemowski        09 Harlem                    23:36.4  9:27 
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                            **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 2.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64      8035 Ben Bosi                 10 Keith School              24:22.4  9:45 
     65      8038 Michael Vondriska        10 Keith School              24:24.5  9:46 
     66      8030 Alejo Tarragona          09 Harlem                    24:27.3  9:47 
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                         **** Boys' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****
  
  1.    30  Hampshire                             (15:22.2  76:51.0 1:38.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Kyle Blake                10 14:51.0
  2      3  Elijah Stuart             10 14:59.6
  3      4  Angel Yescas              10 15:00.3
  4      7  Tommy Croissant           09 15:30.2
  5     14  Santiago Arreola          10 16:29.9
  6   ( 15) Reid Coyle                10 16:32.1
  7   ( 16) Lenny Garcia              10 16:35.2
  
  2.    51  Niles West                            (15:55.0  79:35.0 1:21.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Partick Holbrook          10 15:15.7
  2      6  Sam Aljupoor              10 15:22.0
  3     11  Nauman Khan               10 16:08.5
  4     12  Chris Holly               09 16:11.3
  5     17  Neo Marin                 09 16:37.5
  6   ( 27) Lucas Rochester           09 17:55.6
  7   ( 32) Michael Tulsky            09 18:28.1
  
  3.    77  Harlem                                (16:31.5  82:37.5 4:14.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Brady Johnson             10 14:26.4
  2      8  Mike Gille                10 15:47.3
  3      9  Joab Irwin                10 15:53.8
  4     26  Shane Paladino            10 17:49.3
  5     33  David Perian              10 18:40.7
  6   ( 34) Travis Oesterriech        10 19:03.3
  7   ( 35) Caleb Skulemowski         09 23:36.4
  
  4.    87  Boylan                                (16:46.8  83:53.6 1:10.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Pablo Gomez               10 16:03.6
  2     13  Matthew Lynch             09 16:17.9
  3     19  Seamus McNamara           10 17:05.6
  4     22  Kyle Gomel                09 17:12.6
  5     23  Mason Seibert             09 17:13.9
  6   ( 29) Brendan O'Boyle           10 18:00.9
  7   ( 30) Hayden McGirk             10 18:03.0
  
  5.   108  Freeport                              (17:12.8  86:04.0 1:02.9)
====================================================
  1     18  Tate Slaght               09 16:43.0
  2     20  Hunter Deal               10 17:08.3
  3     21  Jacob Priewe              10 17:09.1
  4     24  Erik Alber                09 17:17.7
  5     25  Tj Whitmer                10 17:45.9
  6   ( 28) Noah Watson               10 18:00.1
  7   ( 31) Andrew Simmons            09 18:08.1


